
E DIV: BEG SE COR, RUN N 105
FT, W 70 FT, S 105 FT, E 70
FT TO POB. (BLOCK 261)

O'CAIN EDWARD F
331 SE ST JOHNS ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13248-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/18/2016 DF 0.19 7,980 0 0 7,980

STANDARD
1

123,512
3,890
7,980

135,382
44,318
91,064

HX HB 50,722
40,342

135,382
0

135,382

1140/1468 1/09/2008 WD Q I 138,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TONI JEAN TAYLOR

EDWARD F O'CAIN

1096/1460 9/12/2006 WD Q I 134,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SINGLETON

TONI JEAN TAYLOR
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2009HX Base Yr

331 SE SAINT JOHNS ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,526 111.1800 124.52 190,018 1900 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1372

BAS 1,372 100 1,372 111,047

FCP 156 25 39 3,156

FOP 224 30 67 5,423

FSP 120 40 48 3,885

1,872 1,526 123,512

BAS= W13 FSP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W15 S49 FOP= S8 E28 N8 W28$
E28 FCP= S3 E12 N13 W12 S10$ N49$.

BAS

13
15

49

28

49

FSP 10

12

10

12

FOP8

28

8

28

FCP

3
12

13

12

10

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 14.00 14.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 840

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

3,890

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-380.00 105.00 8,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 7,980


